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PRICE LIST

Prices Distance Cost
(Miles)

Short 0-3 £1.00

Medium 3-6 £1.50

Long 6+ £2.00




Route A

Bottom Woods
Longwood Green
Deadwood

Hutt's Gate

Alarm Forest

Two Gun Saddle
Corner Wall, The Briars

Canister/Visitor Information Service Jamestown
General Hospital

Community Care Centre

Ebony View

Cape Villa

Cape Villa
Ebony View
Community Care Centre

General Hospital

Canister/Visitor Information Service Jamestown
Corner Wall, The Briars

Two Gun Saddle

Alarm Forest

Hutt's Gate

Deadwood

Longwood Green

Bottom Woods

Every day

0710
0712
0715
0720
0723
0728
0730

0733
0736
0741
0747
0750

0815
0819
0824
0829

0836
0839
0841
0846
0849
0854
0857
0901

Mon, Tues, Thurs,

Fri & Sat

0915
0917
0920
0925
0928
0933
0935

0938
0941

1305
1308
1310
1315
1318
1323
1326
1330

Wednesday

0950

0956
0959
1004
1006

1009
1012

1300
1304
1306
1309
1315

1321

Every day

1340
1342
1345
1350
1353
1358
1400

1403
1406
1411
1417
1420

1445
1449
1454
1459

1506
1509
1511
1516
1519
1524
1527
1531

Every day

1940
1942
1945
1950
1953
1958
2000

2003
2006
2011
2017
2020

2045
2049
2054
2059

2106
2109
2111
2116
2119
2124
2127
2131

Saturday
night

2200
2202

2207
2210
2215
2217

2219

2230
2233
2235
2240
2243
2248
2251
2255

Early
Saturday
and Sunday

mornings

0140
0143
0146
0151
0155
0158
0202
0206



Route B

Grand Parade Jamestown

White Gate
Scotland
Rosemary Plain
Cleugh's Plain

New Ground

Plantation Cape Villa via Sapper
Way

Ebony View

White Wall
Salvation Army Hall
Cow Path

HTH Community
Centre

Community Care Centre/Ladder
Hill

General Hospital

Grand Parade, Jamestown

Every
Day

0720
0723
0728
0731
0733

0736
0740
0741
0742
0743

0744

0746

0751

0753

Mon -
Fri

0754

0804
0805
0807

0810

0813

0825

Mon -
Fri

0905*

0908
0909
0910

0911

0914

0922

Every
Day

1350
1353
1358
1401
1404

1407
1410
1411
1412
1413

1414

1416

1421

1423

Mon -
Fri

1545

1547
1549
1550

1551

1554

1600

Every
Day

1950
1953
1958
2001
2004

2007
2010
2011
2012
2013

2014

2016

2021

2023

Friday Saturday Saturday
morning morning Saturday Saturday Saturday morning morning

night

2145

2147
2149
2150

2151

2154

2200

0211

0214
0215
0216

0217

0220

0226

0905

0908
0909
0911

0913

0916

0924

2145

2147
2149
2150

2151

2154

2200

2309

2312
2314
2315

2317

2319

2325

Sunday Sunday

0211

0215
0216
0217

0218

0221

0227



Route B

. Every Every Every Friday Saturday Saturday Sunday Sunday
Contlnued Day Mon-FriMon-Fri  Day Mon-Fri Day night morning morning Saturday Saturday Saturday morning morning
Grand Parade, Jamestown 0825 1300 1610 0140 1310 2235 0140
General Hospital 0826 1305 1503 2100 1315
Community Care Centre/Ladder
Hill 0828 1308 1506 1615 2103 0145 1318 2240 0145
HTH Community Centre 0833 1311 1509 1618 2106 0148 1321 2242 0148
Cow Path 0834 1313 1510 1619 2107 0150 1322 2243 0149
Salvation Army Hall 0835 1315 1511 1621 2108 0152 1328 2247 0152
White Wall 0837 1318 1512 1624 2109 0154 1330 2249 0154
Ebony View 0838 1320 1513 2110 1331 2250 0155
Plantation Cape Villa
via Sapper Way 0842 1516 2113
New Ground 0845 1322 1519 2116 0156 1332 2251 0156
Cleugh's Plain 0848 1325 1521 2119 0158 1335 2254 0158
Rosemary Plain 0853 1330 1526 2124 0203 1340 2259 0203
THOMPSONS HILL - SEE NOTE BE-

LOw * 0856 1335

Scotland 0858* 1335* 1531 2131 0208 1345 2304 0208
White Gate 0902* 1338* 1535 1629 2135 0211 1348 2308 0211
New Ground via

Sapper Way 1634

NOTES

* CALLS TUESDAY & THURSDAY

ONLY

* arrival/departure times 3
minutes later on Tuesdays &
Thursdays



Route C

Longwood Avenue
Bellstone, Levelwood
Nevergrove Bus Shelter
Silver Hill

Hutts Gate

Alarm Forest

Gordon's Post

Two Gun Saddle
Corner Wall, Briars
Grand Parade, Jamestown
General Hospital

Community Care Centre/Ladder Hill

Every Day

0640
0700
0705
0707
0717
0720
0723
0726
0728
0732
0735

0742

Every Day

1339
1344
1346

1350*

Every Day

1920

1940
1942*

1950*

Tues Thurs Fri &
Sat

0913

0918

0921

0932

0938

0943

0946

0948

0951

Monday - Friday

1545

1555

1608

Sunday
morning



Route C continued

Community Care Centre/Ladder Hill
White Gate

Halley's Mount

Hutts Gate

Golf Club

Golf Club

Hutts Gate

Silver Hill

Nevergrove Bus Shelter
Bellstone, Levelwood
The Flag, Levelwood

Grand Parade, Jamestown
Corner Wall, Briars

Two Gun Saddle

Gordon's Post

Alarm Forest

Hutts Gate

Silver Hill

Nevergrove Bus Shelter
Bellstone, Levelwood
Longwood Avenue

NOTES

* Customers wishing to travel to the Alarm Forest and Jame-
stown areas will be required to connect with Route A at Hutts

Gate

*Saturday evening - transport to Jamestown departs Silver Hill
at 1942 and connects with Route A at Hutts Gate at 1957.

Every Day

0742
0747
0754
0756
0800

0830
0847
0857
0859
0904

Every Day

1400

1512
1517
1532
1535
1540

Every Day

2000
2112

2117
2132

2135

Tues Thurs Fri &

Sat

1300
1303
1306
1309
1312
1315
1325
1328
1333

Monday - Friday

1610
1613
1616
1619
1622
1625
1635
1638
1643
1700

Sunday
morning

0140
0143
0146
0149
0152
0155
0205
0207
0212
0230



